Beverages 1/2)

alcoholic beverage

@ Beer

Draft Beer (YEBISU)
Bottled Beer (SAPPORO)

@ Glass of Wine

Please see the attached menu.

€ Whisky and “highball” Whisky Soda

“highball” Whisky Soda

Dewar's 12 YEARS OLD

NIKKA Whisky FROM THE BARREL
YAMAZAKI Whisky

HAKUSYU Whisky

@ “Chu-hai” Shochu
(traditional Japanese distilled spirit) mixed with soda water

Setouchi-Lemon (Setouch is Japan's best lemon growing region)
Nama (fresh squeezed) grapefruit
Barrel-ripened Salted Japanese Plum

Black Pepper Tomato

@ “Ocha-wari” Shochu
(traditional Japanese distilled spirit) mixed with various types of tea

Oolong Tea Break
Green Tea Break

Black Tea (non sugar) Break
Corn Tea Break

Jasmine tea Break

750yen
800yen

600yen
850yen
1200yen
1500yen
1500yen

650yen
650yen
650yen
700yen

600yen
600yen
600yen
600yen
600yen




Beverages €2/2)

‘ Shochu (traditional Japanese distilled spirit)

{MUGI Barley ) NAKANAKA , Miyazaki Pref. 800yen
{IMO Sweet Patato ) MITAKE, from Yakushima Island, 800yen
Japan's first island to be registered as a UNESCO World Natural Heritage site

{KOME Rice ) YAMASEMI , Miyazaki Pref. 800yen
{ AWAMORI » ZUISEN, Okinawa Pref. 800yen
@ Japanese Ume Plum Wine 800yen
‘ ]apanese SAKE please ask

% For more details of varieties, please ask our staff.

Non-alcoholic beverage

@ Tea

Oolong Tea 500yen
Green Tea 500yen
Jasmine tea 500yen

@ Soft Drinks

Orange Juice 500yen
Grapefruit Juice 500yen
Grape Juice 500yen
Ginger ale(dry) 500yen
Coca-Cola 500yen
Aizu Bandai Cider 600yen

- which has kept its nostalgic taste since its first release in 1934,
is a cider with a refreshing aftertaste made with 10% natural carbonated water that springs

Oku Aizu Kaneyama naturally carbonated water 600yen
- 2022 Japan Aquaua AwardsHighest Platinum Award

SAPPORO Premium alcohol-free beer taste drink 600yen




