Beverages «1/2»

alcoholic beverage

♦ Beer	
Draft Beer (YEBISU)	750yen
Bottled Beer (SAPPORO)	800yen
◆ Glass of Wine	
Please see the attached menu.	
◆ Whisky and "highball" Whisky Soda	
"highball" Whisky Soda —	600yen
Dewar's 12 YEARS OLD	850yen
NIKKA Whisky FROM THE BARREL	1200yen
YAMAZAKI Whisky	1500yen
HAKUSYU Whisky	1500yen
◆ "Chu-hai" Shochu (traditional Japanese distilled spirit) mixed with soda water	
Setouchi-Lemon (Setouch is Japan's best lemon growing region)	650yen
Nama (fresh squeezed) grapefruit	650yen
Barrel-ripened Salted Japanese Plum	650yen
Black Pepper Tomato	700yen
◆ "Ocha-wari" Shochu (traditional Japanese distilled spirit) mixed with various types of tea	
Oolong Tea Break	600yen
Green Tea Break	600yen
Black Tea (non sugar) Break	600yen
Corn Tea Break	600yen
Jasmine tea Break —	600yen

Beverages «2/2»

◆ Shochu (traditional Japanese distilled spirit) ⟨MUGI Barley⟩ NAKANAKA, Miyazaki Pref. ⟨IMO Sweet Patato⟩ MITAKE, from Yakushima Island, Japan's first island to be registered as a UNESCO World Natural Heritage site ⟨KOME Rice⟩ YAMASEMI, Miyazaki Pref. ⟨AWAMORI⟩ ZUISEN, Okinawa Pref. ◆ Japanese Ume Plum Wine ◆ Japanese SAKE ※For more details of varieties, please ask our staff. Non-alcoholic beverage ◆ Tea Oolong Tea Green Tea Jasmine tea ◆ Soft Drinks	— 800ye1 — 800ye1 — 800ye1 — 800ye1 — please as
⟨IMO Sweet Patato ⟩ MITAKE, from Yakushima Island, Japan's first island to be registered as a UNESCO World Natural Heritage site ⟨KOME Rice⟩ YAMASEMI, Miyazaki Pref. ⟨AWAMORI⟩ ZUISEN, Okinawa Pref. ♦ Japanese Ume Plum Wine ★ Japanese SAKE ※For more details of varieties, please ask our staff. Non-alcoholic beverage ♦ Tea Oolong Tea Green Tea Jasmine tea	— 800ye1 — 800ye1 — 800ye1 — 800ye1
Japan's first island to be registered as a UNESCO World Natural Heritage site < KOME Rice > YAMASEMI , Miyazaki Pref. < AWAMORI > ZUISEN, Okinawa Pref.	— 800ye1 — 800ye1 — 800ye1
〈AWAMORI〉 ZUISEN, Okinawa Pref. ♦ Japanese Ume Plum Wine *For more details of varieties, please ask our staff. Non-alcoholic beverage ♦ Tea Oolong Tea Green Tea Jasmine tea	— 800ye1 — 800ye1
 ◆ Japanese Ume Plum Wine ◆ Japanese SAKE ※ For more details of varieties, please ask our staff. Non-alcoholic beverage ◆ Tea Oolong Tea Green Tea Jasmine tea 	– 800ye1
 ◆ Japanese SAKE ※For more details of varieties, please ask our staff. Non-alcoholic beverage ◆ Tea Oolong Tea Green Tea Jasmine tea 	•
 ※For more details of varieties, please ask our staff. Non-alcoholic beverage ◆ Tea Oolong Tea Green Tea Jasmine tea 	—please as
Non-alcoholic beverage ◆ Tea Oolong Tea Green Tea Jasmine tea	
◆ Tea Oolong Tea Green Tea Jasmine tea	
Oolong Tea Green Tea Jasmine tea	
Green Tea Jasmine tea	
Jasmine tea	– 500ye1
	500ye1
♦ Soft Drinks	— 500ye1
Orange Juice	– 500ye1
Grapefruit Juice	500ye1
Grape Juice	500ye1
Ginger ale(dry)	500ye1
Coca-Cola	500ye1
Aizu Bandai Cider - which has kept its nostalgic taste since its first release in 1934, is a cider with a refreshing aftertaste made with 10% natural carbonated water that spi	– 600ye1
	600ye1
Oku Aizu Kaneyama naturally carbonated water - 2022 Japan Aquaua AwardsHighest Platinum Award	600ye1